date 09/12/2024
page 1 of 4
SERIES: MPB06 | DESCRIPTION: MINI PUSH BUTTON SWITCH
sameskydevices.com
FEATURES
• single pole
• surface mount
• tape and reel

flammability rating see material table
RoHS yes
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
MPB06 - 1 X XX - R  - SMT - TR
Circuit Type:
C = SPDT: ON-(ON)
Actuator Height:
00 = Flush
33 = 3.3 mm
54 = 5.4 mm
CUI Devices is now Same Sky!    Learn More
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model    |    PCB Footprint
SAME SKY | SERIES: MPB06 | DESCRIPTION: MINI PUSH BUTTON SWITCH date 09/12/2024 | page 2 of 4
sameskydevices.com
2-
1.2
(1)(2)(3)
2.54
7
5.08
(1) (2) (3)
9.8
6
3.
3
1
2.8
5
0.3
2.
8
1.4
2.
8
4.
6
2.
4
7
1.4
1.6
2.54 2.54
8.8
5.4 8.64.5
1.5
6.94.7